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	B-4863 / C204372 (40212.3.1, 40212.3.2)                         Let Date: July 20, 2021
	Meeting Date: 6/10/2021

	Bridge 73 and 96 over the Straits at Harkers Island on SR-1335 (Island Rd.)
	Place/Room: Virtual

	

	Name PRINT
	Company
	Phone
	E-Mail

	Michael Simpson
	ICE of Carolinas, PLLC
	984-255-0410
	michael.simpson@ice-eng.com

	Chris Kreider
	ICE of Carolinas, PLLC
	984-255-0418
	Chris.kreider@ice-eng.com


	Jim Lawler
	Flatiron Construction Corp
	919-386-1772
	jlawler@flatironcorp.com

	Ted Holmes
	Flatiron Construction Corp
	919-386-1772
	Tholmes@flatironcorp.com

	Andrew Palahnuk


	Kiewit Corporation
	
	Andrew.palahnuk@kiewit.com

	Kevin Pavuk
	Structural Technologies, LLC

	410-456-2086
	kpavuk@structuraltec.com

	Whitney Murray
	W. Leigh & Associates, Inc.

	386-312-0433
	whitney@wleigh.com


	Cory Butz
	Vecellio & Grogan, Inc.


	813-393-8191
	Cory.Butz@VecellioGrogan.com

	Denver Land
	McLean Contracting Company, Inc. 
	757-419-3619
	dland@mcleancontracting.com

	Mikhail Vorobiev
	Owens Corning
	567-298-0652
	mikhail.vorobiev@owenscorning.com

	Jerrad Stewart
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.
	732-520-5000
	jstewart@contienterprises.com

	Mark Pereira
	Conti Enterprises, Inc.
	732-520-5000
	mpereira@contienterprises.com

	Mark Jennings
	W.C. English, Inc.


	434-455-3133
	mjennings@englishconst.com


	Bobby Naik
	Superior Construction Company Southeast, LLC
	904-292-4240
	see@superiorconstruction.com

	Maggie Laneri
	Superior Construction Company Southeast, LLC
	904-292-4240
	see@superiorconstruction.com



